

EVALUATION TABULATION
PQu No. 24-TFG00704/AP Q7
Installation of Modular for Waterways Temporary Housing
RESPONSE DEADLINE: August 15, 2025 at 5:00 pm
Report Generated: Monday, August 18, 2025

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
Waller Construction, Inc	\$319,998.90

PRICING PROPOSAL

PLEASE NOTE: THE QUANTITIES BELOW ARE AN APPROXIMATION USED FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ONLY. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CALCULATING AND VERIFYING THE QUANTITIES FOR THEIR BID SUBMITTAL.

Pricing Proposal					Waller Construction, Inc	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION OPERATIONS						
X	1	Mobilization (includes survey cost, materials testing, pre-construction video)	1	LS	\$54,337.00	\$54,337.00
X	2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$6,325.00	\$6,325.00
X	3	Sediment Barrier (silt fence)	1	LS	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
X	4	Soil Tracking Prevention Device	1	LS	\$5,175.00	\$5,175.00
X	5	Water for Dust Control (1,000 gallons)	1	LS	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
CLEARING CONSTRUCTION SITE						
X	6	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$7,130.00	\$7,130.00
EARTHWORK AND RELATED OPERATIONS						
X	7	Regular Excavation (Water and Sewer)	533	CY	\$9.20	\$4,903.60
X	8	Horizontal Directional Drill	80	LF	\$172.50	\$13,800.00
X	9	Embankment (Contractor to determine if excavated material is suitable for reuse as embankment to offset the listed embankment quantity shown)	160	CY	\$63.25	\$10,120.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
PQu No. 24-TFG00704/AP Q7
Installation of Modular for Waterways Temporary Housing

Pricing Proposal					Waller Construction, Inc	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
UTILITIES CONSTRUCTION						
X	10	Sanitary Lift Station	1	LS	\$70,552.00	\$70,552.00
X	11	UTILITY PIPE - FURNISH & INSTALL, WATER/SEWER, 6" PVC (SDR-26 SANITARY)	10	LF	\$125.00	\$1,250.00
X	12	UTILITY- FURNISH AND INSTALL CLEANOUT 6"	1	EA	\$835.00	\$835.00
X	13	UTILITY PIPE - FURNISH & INSTALL, SEWER, 4" (PVC FUSIBLE PIPE FORCE MAIN)	580	LF	\$53.00	\$30,740.00
X	14	UTILITY FIXTURE, VALVE ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, 10" x 4" WET TAP AND VALVE	1	EA	\$6,170.00	\$6,170.00
X	15	UTILITY- FURNISH & INSTALL 4" CHECK VALVE	1	EA	\$4,140.00	\$4,140.00
X	16	POTABLE WATER- 1" POLYETHYLENE LINE	267	LF	\$45.40	\$12,121.80
X	17	POTABLE WATER- FURNISH AND INSTALL 1" GATE VALVE AND BOX	1	EA	\$650.00	\$650.00
X	18	CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS)	1.5	SY	\$3,293.00	\$4,939.50
X	19	ELECTRICAL SERVICE	1	LS	\$22,200.00	\$22,200.00
X	20	CHAIN LINK FENCE (FDOT TYPE B 5'-6' STANDARD)	10	LF	\$57.50	\$575.00
GENERAL REQUIREMENTS						
X	21	CONTRACTOR GENERAL CONDITIONS	1	LS	\$51,421.00	\$51,421.00
X	22	CONTRACTOR INSURANCE & BONDS	1	LS	\$5,714.00	\$5,714.00
Total						\$319,998.90

VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

Question Title	Waller Construction, Inc
Bid Confirmation	Pass
Anti-Human Trafficking Affidavit	Pass
Foreign Countries of Concern	Pass
FEMA Clauses for Construction	Pass

Alisa Pike 8-18-25